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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        105.597,00         13.984,24         91.612,76  13,24         13.984,24              0,00  13,24         13.984,24              0,00  13,24         13.984,24              0,00  13,24

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        124.454,00         13.593,04        110.860,96  10,92         13.593,04              0,00  10,92         13.593,04              0,00  10,92         13.593,04              0,00  10,92

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           8.051,00          1.475,00          6.576,00  18,32          1.475,00              0,00  18,32          1.475,00              0,00  18,32          1.475,00              0,00  18,32

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                62.500,00         10.855,16         51.644,84  17,37         10.855,16              0,00  17,37         10.855,16              0,00  17,37         10.855,16              0,00  17,37

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 8.990,00              0,00          8.990,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            309.592,00         39.907,44        269.684,56  12,89         39.907,44              0,00  12,89         39.907,44              0,00  12,89         39.907,44              0,00  12,89

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              309.592,00         39.907,44        269.684,56  12,89         39.907,44              0,00  12,89         39.907,44              0,00  12,89         39.907,44              0,00  12,89

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                40.000,00          5.685,00         34.315,00  14,21          5.685,00              0,00  14,21          5.685,00              0,00  14,21          5.685,00              0,00  14,21

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              6.836,00              0,00          6.836,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 10.000,00          1.600,00          8.400,00  16,00          1.600,00              0,00  16,00              0,00          1.600,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL           9.863,00              0,00          9.863,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          10.000,00          5.343,00          4.657,00  53,43          5.343,00              0,00  53,43              0,00          5.343,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 2.000,00          1.125,46            874,54  56,27          1.125,46              0,00  56,27          1.125,46              0,00  56,27          1.125,46              0,00  56,27

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   300,00              0,00            300,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                 1.924,00            859,08          1.064,92  44,65            859,08              0,00  44,65              0,00            859,08   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          3.000,00            640,00          2.360,00  21,33            640,00              0,00  21,33              0,00            640,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                          700,00              0,00            700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22500/00  ESTATALES                              250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                                250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            250,00              0,00            250,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.000,00          1.697,00          1.303,00  56,57          1.697,00              0,00  56,57            365,60          1.331,40  12,19            365,60              0,00  12,19

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 35.000,00          8.658,35         26.341,65  24,74          8.658,35              0,00  24,74          2.645,98          6.012,37   7,56          2.645,98              0,00   7,56

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                                3.000,00         18.260,00        -15.260,00 608,67         18.260,00              0,00 608,67             87,50         18.172,50   2,92             87,50              0,00   2,92

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            77.674,00         11.719,18         65.954,82  15,09          2.007,81          9.711,37   2,58              0,00          2.007,81   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.000,00             25,30          2.974,70   0,84             25,30              0,00   0,84             25,30              0,00   0,84             25,30              0,00   0,84

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            236.047,00         55.612,37        180.434,63  23,56         45.901,00          9.711,37  19,45          9.934,84         35.966,16   4,21          9.934,84              0,00   4,21

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         236.047,00         55.612,37        180.434,63  23,56         45.901,00          9.711,37  19,45          9.934,84         35.966,16   4,21          9.934,84              0,00   4,21

      G/51B/46800/00  A DIPUTACIONES                       2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/47001/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                400.000,00         63.120,36        336.879,64  15,78         63.120,36              0,00  15,78         63.120,36              0,00  15,78         63.120,36              0,00  15,78

      G/51B/47002/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                625.000,00            634,80        624.365,20   0,10            634,80              0,00   0,10            634,80              0,00   0,10            634,80              0,00   0,10

      G/51B/47100/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              4.845.989,00        448.755,39      4.397.233,61   9,26        448.755,39              0,00   9,26        448.755,39              0,00   9,26        448.755,39              0,00   9,26

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.872.989,00        512.510,55      5.360.478,45   8,73        512.510,55              0,00   8,73        512.510,55              0,00   8,73        512.510,55              0,00   8,73

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     5.872.989,00        512.510,55      5.360.478,45   8,73        512.510,55              0,00   8,73        512.510,55              0,00   8,73        512.510,55              0,00   8,73

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               150.000,00              0,00        150.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                41.154,00              0,00         41.154,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60900/00  INVERSIÓN EN INVESTI                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            221.154,00              0,00        221.154,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              221.154,00              0,00        221.154,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   174101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.639.782,00        608.030,36      6.031.751,64   9,16        598.318,99          9.711,37   9,01        562.352,83         35.966,16   8,47        562.352,83              0,00   8,47

****  1741  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             6.639.782,00        608.030,36      6.031.751,64   9,16        598.318,99          9.711,37   9,01        562.352,83         35.966,16   8,47        562.352,83              0,00   8,47
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN        105.597,00              0,00        105.597,00              0,00

      G/51B/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        124.454,00              0,00        124.454,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           8.051,00              0,00          8.051,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                62.500,00              0,00         62.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 8.990,00              0,00          8.990,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            309.592,00              0,00        309.592,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              309.592,00              0,00        309.592,00              0,00

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              6.836,00              0,00          6.836,00              0,00

      G/51B/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                 10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          34.863,00        -25.000,00          9.863,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                 1.924,00              0,00          1.924,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                          700,00              0,00            700,00              0,00

      G/51B/22500/00  ESTATALES                              250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                                250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                            250,00              0,00            250,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 10.000,00         25.000,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                                3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            47.674,00         30.000,00         77.674,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                               3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            206.047,00         30.000,00        236.047,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         206.047,00         30.000,00        236.047,00              0,00

      G/51B/46800/00  A DIPUTACIONES                       2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/47001/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                400.000,00              0,00        400.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/47002/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS                625.000,00              0,00        625.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/47100/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              4.875.989,00        -30.000,00      4.845.989,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.902.989,00        -30.000,00      5.872.989,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     5.902.989,00        -30.000,00      5.872.989,00              0,00

      G/51B/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               150.000,00              0,00        150.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                 15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                41.154,00              0,00         41.154,00              0,00

      G/51B/60900/00  INVERSIÓN EN INVESTI                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            221.154,00              0,00        221.154,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              221.154,00              0,00        221.154,00              0,00

***   174101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      6.639.782,00              0,00      6.639.782,00              0,00

****  1741  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             6.639.782,00              0,00      6.639.782,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            6.639.782,00        608.030,36      6.031.751,64   9,16        598.318,99          9.711,37   9,01        562.352,83         35.966,16   8,47        562.352,83              0,00   8,47
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***** TOTAL                                            6.639.782,00              0,00      6.639.782,00              0,00


